

BEFORE : MRS. R. V. RANE
COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR
DATE: 15th DECEMBER, 2023

CALLED FOR DIRECTION :

40	TP/3341/2023	)	Ms. Samiksha Gopale i/b. B. G. Saraf, Advocate
		)	for petitioner.
	(ECHCBM021466	)	
	62023)	)	<u>P.C.:</u> Perused the petition. Heard Ld. Advocate for
		)	petitioner. At the requests of Ld. Advocate for
		)	petitioner, matter is adjourned to 05 th January,
		)	2024 for direction.
		)	
		)	

15.12.2023

COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR